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COLLINS MICHAEL J/COLLINS LISA A
11 PECAN ST
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-073-335-10187-067

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
335.00 1.00/

12/09/2020 FRAK
12/09/2020 FRAK 03/03/2020 JBBH

03/25/2024 Nwatts 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

241,348
33,954
55,000

330,302
135,486
194,816

HX HB 50,000
144,816
330,302

0

294,363

0684/0068 11/14/2006 WD Q I 203,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRIPLE H CONSTRUCTION

COLLINS MICHAEL J &

0676/0300 8/21/2006 WD Q V 02 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYNTON BEN C. THE 19

TRIPLE H CONSTRUCTI

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS WAKULLA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF
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5 YR PRCL CK, CHG EYB FROM 2006 TO 2016,CHG XFOBS

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 8

5 YR PRCL CH, ALL CORR MADE ON 09/01/2017

5 YR PRCL CH, PU XFOB LN 5-7

20000227 SOLAR PANEL-CO 0 11/19/2020

17000641 SCREEN PORCH-CO 0 05/30/2017

16001247 RE-ROOF-CO 0 12/12/2016

15000478 SCREEN PORCH 0 06/18/2015

20061132 SFD - CO 0 07/11/2006

2008HX Base Yr

11 PECAN ST, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Fireplace 01 FIREPLACE 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 GOOD

0100 01 1,911 142.9450 135.80 259,514 2006 2016 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1515

BAS 1,515 100 2006 1,515 191,335

FGR 440 50 2006 220 27,785

FOP 80 30 2015 24 3,031

FSP 276 55 2015 152 19,197

2,311 1,911 241,348

FOP=[YR=2015] W8 S10 FSP=[YR=2015] N10 W30 S10 E1  R2 U2  E5
R2 D2  E5 N2 E5 S2 E10$ E8 BAS=[YR=2006] W28  L2 U2  W5  L2
D2  W14 S29 E11 S2 E11 N2 E29 FGR=[YR=2006] W22 S20 E22 N20$
N29$ N10$.
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2 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 0 0 1,360.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 47 3,835

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 53 3 159.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 47 448

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 238.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 70 2,499

5 0220 POOL VINYL 0 100 32 16 512.00 SF 60.00 60.00 100 2017 2017 3 76 23,347

6 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 0 0 824.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2017 2017 3 76 3,757

7 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 5 3 15.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2017 2017 3 76 68

8 1450 SOLAR PANE 0 100 0 0 44.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 89 0

33,954

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


